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				Food Hub - 2024
Mon 22 Jan – Fri 20 Dec
Take what you need! Free food packs for UNSW students
			

			Read More		
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				Subversion Reign (18+)
Subversion Jiu Jitsu presents - Reign
			

			Read More		
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				Good Deed Days 
Mon 18 Mar – Fri 22 Mar
This flex week, join us for five days of volunteering fun! With seven unique and exciting opportunities to give back...
			

			Read More		
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				Week of Wonders
WK6Mon 18 Mar – Fri 22 Mar
Arc Goes To wants to treat you to a change of pace this flexi-week, Week 6.
			

			Read More		


	


					
			
				[image: ][image: ]
			

			
				International Markets
WK7Wed 27 Mar
Savour the flavours of the globe in this one-stop-shop for dozens of cuisines from across the globe!
			

			Read More		
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				Stress Less Week
Mon 01 Apr – Thu 04 Apr
Alpacas, puppies, friendship, free food and MORE!

			

			Read More		
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				 ERIC NAM (ALL AGES)
Tue 02 Apr
Eric Nam Returns to Australia and New Zealand for the House on a Hill Tour 2024
			

			Read More		
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				Yoga and Wine (18+)
Wed 03 Apr
Stress Less with Yoga & Wine!
			

			Read More		
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				Infectious Groove | 18 +
Fri 05 Apr
Prepare for the Funk-Metal Extravaganza: Infectious Grooves play rare shows in Australia.
			

			Read More		
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				Cooking Class
Tue 09 Apr
Level up your cooking skills in the Roundhouse kitchen!
			

			Read More		
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				The Front Bottoms (ALL AGES)
Fri 12 Apr
Handsome Tours are proud to present The Front Bottoms in Australia this April!
			

			Read More		
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